
             

  2018 TIMA USA Convention
University Square Hotel of Fresno, 4961 N Cedar Ave., Fresno, CA 93726

March 22 - 25, 2018

                              

Wednesday 

(3/21/2018)

Thursday 

(3/22/2018)

Friday            

(3/23/2018)

Saturday 

(3/24/2018)

Sunday         

(3/25/2018)

Pre-camp Pre-camp Convention Convention
6:00 AM

6:30 AM

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:15 AM

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM Break
10:00 AM Break Break
10:15 AM

10:30 AM Break
10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:15 PM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM Breakout session
1:00 PM

1:15 PM

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:15PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM Break Break
3:00 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM Break
5:15 PM

5:30 PM

5:45 PM

6:00 PM

6:15 PM

6:30 PM

6:45 PM

7:00 PM

7:15 PM

7:30 PM

7:45 PM

8:00 PM

8:15 PM

8:30 PM

8:45 PM

9:00 PM

Tzu Chi Humanistic Medicine                                

by Dr Keh,  Dr Lin

Welcome TIMA 

Member Arrival and 

Break the Ice dinner

Dinner Dinner

Buffet Dinner

See 2 Succeed " A School 

Based Vision Project for 

Children" - Tzu Chi Vision 

Mobile, Fresno - Courtney 

Shapiro and Steven Voon

Q & A

Open Session (Q&A)                                                            

Mobile Clinic, Outreach and 

E H R

TIMA USA members 

arrive and check in 

hotel

CEO Dr William Keh  

Welcoming and Updates
Function and Role of TIMA, 

Tzu Chi Medical Foundation 

and Tzu Chi Foundation 

Updates and Goals.  Also 

international medical 

mission Dr Keh, Dr Denq, 

TIMA Open Ceremony

Each region or chapter 

Sharing their medical 

mission

Each region or chapter 

Sharing their medical 

mission

Protocol for outreach, mobile 

and healthy community  

steven samantha, olivia, 

yuting, 

Integrative East West 

Medicine in Global Health - 

Why, What and How?                          

by Dr Hui

Lunch

Mobile and Outreach 

Platform - Steven Voon

Sharing each region future 

goals and plans for next 5 

years,                                            

By Dr William  Keh

Seminar /Workshop               

1) Medical - Application East 

West Model in solving complex 

problem in primary care                                        

2) Dental - Evidence-based 

Dentistry, Endo ER, Dental 

Outreach, Oral Health.                             

3) LEAN for Healthcare - 

Learn effective problem-solving 

tools and techniques to help 

solve problems you experience 

fro time to time                                                       

4) Health Community - Cancer 

Prevention, MBSR, Treat your own 

Neck and Back, Diet Cooking and 

Nutrition 

Building Community 

partnership with Tzu Chi by 

Ivonne Der Torosian, 

Director of Community 

Benefit and Outreach, Saint 

Agnes Medical Center

Q & A Discussion session:  

Budget, Support, Legal and 

Challenges doing Medical 

Outreach on each region

"Humanistic Healthcare"                                                                                                                                              
2018 TIMA USA Convention, Fresno, CA

Breakfast                               

(those who stay in  the 

hotel)

Breakfast                

(those who stay in  the 

hotel)

Breakfast                

(those who stay in  the 

hotel)

Breakfast                

(those who stay in  the 

hotel)

Attendee             

Check In

Attendee             

Check In

Attendee             

Check In

Attendee             

Check In

Small Group Discussion 

Sharing and Closing 

Ceremony

TIMA Members 

Departure

LEAN (5S) for Healthcare By 

YC Lee Discussion                       2019 

TIMA Global Forum                                                                                                                 

Lunch

HIPAA and OSHA Class                         

by Christine Wadkins

Silent Mentors                              

by Dr Kenneth Liao

TIMA International Medical 

Mission - Mexico                                                    

- Dr William Keh - Dr Stephen Denq

- Dr Shirley Chen - Dr Jen Chen

Community Volunteers and 

Partnership

Lunch

Lunch

Host by Tzu Chi Mobile Clinic, Fresno, CA



 2018 Tzu Chi International Medical Association (TIMA) USA

University Square Hotel of Fresno, 4961 N Cedar Ave., Fresno, CA

Workshop Session 

1 PM - 5 PM

March 24, 2018

Waldorf 1 Waldorf 2 Waldorf 3 Broadmoor Ambassador 
1:00 PM

1:10 PM

1:20 PM

1:30 PM

1:40 PM

1:50 PM

2:00 PM

2:10 PM

2:20 PM

2:30 PM

2:40 PM

2:50 PM

3:00 PM

3:10 PM

3:20 PM

3:30 PM

3:40 PM

3:50 PM

4:00 PM

4:10 PM

4:20 PM

4:30 PM

4:40 PM

4:50 PM

5:00 PM

Application East West Model in 

solving complex problem in 

primary care.                                                                                                     

- CEWM primary care model

- neck/back pain

- trigger point

- acupuncture

- posture/stretching 

- acupressure

- oral health

- sleep

- constitution/tongue diagnosis

- EW nutrition                                                     

 By Dr. Ka Kit Hui , Dr Cynthia 

Diep, Dr Emiley Chang, Dr, Yumin 

Cho, Dr Zhomglong Li

Dental                                                                           

- Evidence-

based Dentistry 

by                      

Dr Lawence Lai                    

Healthy 

Community - 

Cancer 

Prevention        

by Dr Peter 

Chen

Treat your own 

Back/Neck by 

Hsinlan Chen, MA 

PTEndodontic ER                 

by Dr Kenneth 

Liao
Mindfulness 

Based Stress 

Reduction 

(MBSR) by 

Baw-Chyr Yao

Oral Health By                 

Dr Tso-Long Hsu

Q & A

LEAN for 

Healthcare - 

Learn effective 

problem-solving 

tools and 

techniques to 

help solve 

problems you 

experience fro 

time to time by 

YC Lee

-Trigger Point 

Injection                                                           

- Myofascial release                                                                                           

- Acupuncture

- Oral Health                                  

- Sleep

- Tongue diagnosis                                    

- EW Nutrition

-Trigger Point 

Injection                                                           

- Myofascial release                                                                                           

- Acupuncture

- Oral Health                                  

- Sleep

- Tongue diagnosis                                    

- EW Nutrition

Transform back the Waldorf Ballroom

Back to Waldorf Ballroom

Healthy 

Community - 

Diet Cooking 

and Nutrition

Break Break Break Break Break

Host by Tzu Chi Mobile Clinic, Fresno, CA 
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