

2018 TIMA USA Convention

University Square Hotel of Fresno, 4961 N Cedar Ave., Fresno, CA 93726 March 22 - 25, 2018

"Humanistic Healthcare" 2018 TIMA USA Convention, Fresno, CA									
	Wednesday (3/21/2018)	Thursday (3/22/2018)	Friday (3/23/2018)	Saturday (3/24/2018)	Sunday (3/25/2018)				
		Pre-camp	Pre-camp	Convention	Convention				
6:00 AM		Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast				
6:30 AM		(those who stay in the hotel)	(those who stay in the hotel)	(those who stay in the hotel)	(those who stay in the hotel)				
7:00 AM		Attendee	Attendee	Attendee	Attendee				
7:30 AM		Check In	Check In	Check In	Check In				
8:00 AM		CEO Dr William Keh		TIMA Onen Coremeny	TIMA International Medical				
8:15 AM		Welcoming and Updates	Function and Role of TIMA, Tzu Chi Medical Foundation and Tzu Chi Foundation Updates and Goals. Also international medical	TIMA Open Ceremony	Mission - Mexico - Dr William Keh - Dr Stephen Denq - Dr Shirley Chen - Dr Jen Chen				
8:30 AM		Each region or chapter Sharing their medical		Tzu Chi Humanistic Medicine by Dr Keh, Dr Lin					
8:45 AM 9:00 AM									
9:00 AM					Community Volunteers and Partnership				
9:30 AM		mission	mission Dr Keh, Dr Denq,						
9:45 AM				Silent Mentors	Break				
10:00 AM		Break	Break	by Dr Kenneth Liao	Diodik				
10:15 AM									
10:30 AM				Break					
10:45 AM		Each region or chapter	Protocol for outreach, mobile and healthy community	Integrative East West	HIPAA and OSHA Class				
11:00 AM		Sharing their medical mission	steven samantha, olivia,	Medicine in Global Health - Why, What and How? by Dr Hui	by Christine Wadkins				
11:15 AM		mission	yuting,						
11:45 AM									
12:00 PM			Lunch	Lunch	Lunch				
12:15 PM									
12:30 PM	TIMA LICA members	Lunch							
12:45 PM	TIMA USA members arrive and check in			Breakout session					
1:00 PM	arrive and check in hotel			problem in primary care 2) Dental - Evidence-based Dentistry, Endo ER, Dental					
1:15 PM	110101		Sharing each region future goals and plans for next 5 years, By Dr William Keh		Sharing and Closing Ceremony				
1:30 PM 1:45 PM		Mobile and Outreach							
2:00 PM		Platform - Steven Voon							
2:15PM									
2:30 PM									
2:45 PM		Break	Break	Outreach, Oral Health. 3) LEAN for Healthcare -					
3:00 PM		Building Community	Q & A Discussion session: Budget, Support, Legal and Challenges doing Medical Outreach on each region	Learn effective problem-solving tools and techniques to help solve problems you experience fro time to time 4) Health Community - Cancer Prevention, MBSR, Treat your own Neck and Back, Diet Cooking and Nutrition Break See 2 Succeed " A School Based Vision Project for					
3:15 PM		Building Community partnership with Tzu Chi by Ivonne Der Torosian, Director of Community Benefit and Outreach, Saint Agnes Medical Center							
3:30 PM									
3:45 PM 4:00 PM									
4:15 PM									
4:30 PM									
4:45 PM									
5:00 PM		LEAN (5S) for Healthcare By	Discussion						
5:15 PM		YC Lee	Discussion 2019 TIMA Global Forum						
5:30 PM									
5:45 PM 6:00 PM				Children" - Tzu Chi Vision Mobile, Fresno - Courtney	TIMA Members				
6:15 PM			Dinner	Shapiro and Steven Voon	Departure				
6:30 PM		Dinner							
6:45 PM	Welcome TIMA								
7:00 PM									
7:15 PM	Member Arrival and	Open Session (Q&A) Mobile Clinic, Outreach and							
7:30 PM	Break the Ice dinner	E H R	Small Group Discussion	Buffet Dinner					
7:45 PM									
8:00 PM 8:15 PM		Q & A							
8:30 PM									
8:45 PM									
9:00 PM									



2018 Tzu Chi International Medical Association (TIMA) USA University Square Hotel of Fresno, 4961 N Cedar Ave., Fresno, CA Workshop Session

1 PM - 5 PM March 24, 2018

	Waldorf 1	Waldorf 2	Waldorf 3	Broadmoor	Ambassador
1:00 PM	Application East	West Model in	LEAN for	Dental	Healthy
1:10 PM	solving complex	problem in	Healthcare -	- Evidence-	Community -
1:20 PM	primary care.		Learn effective	based Dentistry	Cancer
1:30 PM	- CEWM primary	care model	problem-solving	by	Prevention
1:30 PIVI	- neck/back pain		tools and	Dr Lawence Lai	by Dr Peter
1:40 PM	- trigger point		techniques to		Chen
1:50 PM	- acupuncture		help solve		
2:00 PM	- posture/stretch	ing	problems you		Treat your own
2:10 PM	- acupressure		experience fro		Back/Neck by
	- oral health		time to time by		Hsinlan Chen, MA
	- sleep		YC Lee	Endodontic ER	PT
2:30 PM	- constitution/tongue diagnosis			by Dr Kenneth	Mindfulness
2:40 PM				Liao	Based Stress
3.50 DM	By Dr. Ka Kit Hui				Reduction
2:50 PM	Diep, Dr Emiley Chang, Dr, Yumin			Oral Health By	
3:00 PM	Cho, Dr Zhomglo	ng Li		Dr Tso-Long Hsu	
3:10 PM					Baw-Chyr Yao
3:20 PM	Q & A				
3:30 PM					
	Break	Break	Break	Break	Break
3:40 PM	Dicak	Dicak	Dicak	Dicak	Dicak
3:50 PM	-Trigger Point	- Oral Health	- Tongue diagnosis		Healthy
4:00 PM	Injection - Myofascial release	- Sleep	- EW Nutrition		Community -
4:10 PM	- Acupuncture				Diet Cooking
	-Trigger Point	- Oral Health	- Tongue diagnosis		and Nutrition
4:30 PM		- Sleep	- EW Nutrition		
4:40 PM	- Myofascial release				
4:50 PM	- Acupuncture Transform	 n back the Waldorf	Rallroom		
5:00 PM	TI diisiOII		llroom		
0.50.7		Back to	o Waldorf Ba	IIroom	